
Paul Marcet, MD Siddish Venkataraman, MD

Class of 2026 Class of 2026

Undergraduate: Boston College
Undergraduate: The University of Texas at 

Austin

Medical School: USF Health Morsani College 

of Medicine, Tampa

Medical School: McGovern Medical School 

at the University of Texas Health Science 

Center, Houston

Email: pmarcet@wakehealth.edu Email: svenkata@wakehealth.edu

Hometown: Dallas, TX

Chesney Oravec, MD Thomas Wilson, MD

Class of 2025 Class of 2025

Undergraduate: Vanderbilt University Undergraduate: Villanova University

Medical School: University of Tennessee 

Health Science Center College of Medicine

Medical School: Wake Forest School of 

Medicine

Email: coravec@wakehealth.edu Email: tlwilson@wakehealth.edu

Stephanie Coffman, MD Michelle Williams, MD

Class of 2024 Class of 2024

Undergraduate: The University of Louisville
Undergraduate: Case Western Reserve 

University

Medical School: University of Kentucky 

College of Medicine

Medical School: Ohio State University 

College of Medicine

Email: scoffman@wakehealth.edu Email: mmwillia@wakehealth.edu

Kyle Townsend, MD Aqib Zehri, MD

Class of 2023 Class of 2023

Undergraduate: Furman University, 

Greenville SC

Undergraduate: The University of Arizona, 

Tucson

Medical School: University of South Carolina 

School of Medicine, Greenville

Medical School: University of Arizona 

College of Medicine, Phoenix

Email: rktownse@wakehealth.edu Email: azehri@wakehealth.edu
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Carl Nechtman, MD Teddy Kim, MD

Class of 2022 Class of 2022

Undergraduate: University of Alabama, 

Tuscaloosa

Undergraduate: University of California, San 

Diego 

Medical School: University of South Alabama 

College of Medicine

Medical School: University of California, San 

Diego School of Medicine

Email: cnechtma@wakehealth.edu Email: tekim@wakehealth.edu

Atilio Palma, MD

Class of 2021

Undergraduate:  University of South Florida

Medical School: Loma Linda University

School of Medicine

Mark Frenkel, MD Jackie Renfrow, MD

Class of 2020 Class of 2020

Undergraduate:  Michigan State University Undergraduate: University of Rochester

Medical School: Case Western Reserve 

University School of Medicine
Graduate: Loyola University Chicago

Email: mfrenkel@wakehealth.edu     
Medical School: Wake Forest School of 

Medicine

Email: jrenfrow@wakehealth.edu

Hector Soriano-Baron, MD

Class of 2019

Undergraduate: Universidad La Salle 

Medical School: Universidad Nacional 

Autonoma de Mexico, Campus CU

Email:hsoriano@wakehealth.edu  

SENIOR RESIDENTS

CHIEF RESIDENTS


